
Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP

BIDEAU-LIVET MAGALI 23 rue du Peuron CHAUVIGNY 86300
SAPIN CLAUDE 3 rue du Dr Jacquemin Sablon LA ROCHE-POSAY 86270
LACOSTE DOLORES 9 rue Nicolas Poussin SAINT JULIEN L'ARS 86800

FAUGEROUX VÉRONIQUE 31 route Nationale LA VILLEDIEU DU CLAIN 86340
JOYEUX CORINNE Cabinet Clément Krebs 1 rue Madame CHATELLERAULT 86100
MESRINE NATACHA 5 rue de Provence VERRIERES 86410

BESSAGUET AURELIE 13 avenue du Dr Dupont LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX 86320
LAFARGUE CATHERINE 41 route de l'Ormeau BUXEROLLES 86180
ABBES MALEK 8 rue Henri Senellier SAINT-MAURICE-LA-CLOUERE 86160

THIBURCE VINCENT 116 rue de l'hôtel de ville BUXEROLLES 86180
BERTHONNEAU MAXIME 46 rue des Muriers AVANTON 86170
BOICHE TAREK 26 rue de la Liberté LA TRIMOUILLE 86290

KORENFELD CHRISTIAN 17 rue de l'abbé Lalanne CHATELLERAULT 86100
STEINER EMMANUELLE1 rue Madame CHATELLERAULT 86100
BLANCHARD LISE 7 Place des Alisiers MIGNALOUX BEAUVOIR 86550

DELEAU-BOUGES EMMANUELLE2 place Pierre et Marie Curie COUHE 86700
DUBOIS ESTELLE 12 avenue du Génégal de GaulleMIREBEAU 86110
LE SAOUT CHRISTOPHE 5 place des Tilleuls VIVONNE 86370

VAUDOU BERTRAND 24 rue de la cadoue SMARVES 86240
RENELIER CORINNE 4 rue Maigret USSON DU POITOU 86350
PAITEL CHARLES 10 rue de la Vallée des Bas ChampsCIVRAY 86400

NDIAYE SEYDOU 13 avenue du Dr Dupont LUSSAC-LES-CHATEAUX 86320
MARTINEAU VALERIE 14 rue des vieux Chênes MONTMORILLON 86500
MATHIEU SOPHIE 63 rue d'Alsace CENON SUR VIENNE 86530

HERAULT XAVIER 5 place des Tilleuls VIVONNE 86370
BOBINEAU RACHEL 6 bis rue Arsène Lambert LENCLOITRE 86140
BARON JEAN-FRANCOIS3 rue Louis Jouvet CHATELLERAULT 86100

MIGNON FREDERIC 1 bis allée des 4 Tilleuls MONTS SUR GUESNES 86420
BESNIER MARC 8 place de la Mairie ITEUIL 86240
RICHARD CECILE 4 rue de la Gruche LES TROIS MOUTIERS 86120

GIRAULT FRANCK 1 rue Robert Doisneau POITIERS 86000
DECOUST JANE 136 bis rue de la Pierre Levée POITIERS 86000
CHOUILLY JULIE 100 faubourg de la Cueille MirebalaisePOITIERS 86000

PAVLOVIC ROBERT 63 rue d'Alsace CENON Sur VIENNE 86530
KAMGA JOSSELIN 5 rue vilbert SCORBE-CLAIRVAUX 86140
SCHOTTEY-VUILLAUME PREZEAUANNE-SOPHIE16 rue Jean Jaures VOUNEUIL SUR VIENNE 86210

KHUAT PASCAL Rue Madame CHATELLERAULT 86100
MURA FRANCOIS 9 Allée du jeu MONTAMISE 86360
VESSIERE RONAN 5 Rue de Provence VERRIERES 86410

AUDOUX MATHILDE 1 place de l'Eglise SOMMIERE DU CLAIN 86160
DINDINAUD ROMAIN 23 rue du Docteur Roux LATILLE 86190
POUZOT-BOUCEBCICAMILLE Place du champ de foire ASLONNES 86340

VIENNE 

NIVEAU 1

Etudiant
VIENNE n° 1

HARMAND Eden

VIENNE n° 2

BROUTTIER Clara

VIENNE n° 3

BOUTTIER Annaëlle

VIENNE n° 4

VIENNE n° 8

VIENNE n° 9

VIENNE n° 10

DELCOURT François

VIENNE n° 5

EUSIBIE Amandine

VIENNE n° 6

VIENNE n° 7

PILLOY Aude

VIENNE n° 11

BRABO Malvina

COTTEREAU Clémence

MARTIN Marvyn

FRANCELLE Honorine

RIVOLET Océane

FEIGRE Axel

VIENNE n° 12

LE GUILLOU Maïwenn

VIENNE n° 13

AITELOUARRATE Maryam

VIENNE n° 14



Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP

BIDEAU-LIVET MAGALI 23 rue de peuron CHAUVIGNY 86300
RUBI MATHIEU 16 avenue Jean Jaurès VOUNEUIL SUR VIENNE 86210
KAMGA JOCELYN 5 rue Vilvert SCORBE-CLAIRVAUX 86140

BOUTIN PHILIPPE 115 rue des Couronneries POITIERS 86000
CAUNES NICOLE 115 rue des Couronneries POITIERS 86000
LE SAOUT CHRISTOPHE 5 Place des Tilleuls VIVONNE 86370

AUDINET DOROTHEE 16 rue Pierre Marcou INGRANDES 86220
KORENFELD CHRISTIAN 17 rue de l'abbé Lalanne CHATELLERAULT 86100
DE COURREGES ARNAUD 16 rue Pierre Marcou INGRANDES 86220

CAILLEAU CHRISTOPHE 1 rue Pasteur LUSIGNAN 86600
BOBINEAU RACHEL 6 bis rue Arsène Lambert LENCLOITRE 86140
MIGNON FREDERIC 1 bis allée des 4 Tilleuls MONTS SUR GUESNES 86420

FLEURANT YANNICK 9 rue Nicolas Poussin SAINT JULIEN  L'ARS 86800
GIRAULT FRANCK 1 rue Robert Doisneau POITIERS 86000
MARTINEAU VALERIE 14 rue des Vieux Chênes MONTMORILLON 86500

LARDEUR JEAN-MARC Cabinet Clément Krebs, 1 rue MadameCHATELLERAULT 86100
MESRINE NATACHA 5 rue de Provence VERRIERES 86410
TISSERAUD TARTARINMARIE-FRANCE5 allée du Servon CHAUVIGNY 86300

RASSINOUX TEXIERVIRGINIE 9 rue de l'Outarde Canepetière NEUVILLE DE POITOU 86170
MIGNOT STEPHANIE 3 place des Capétiens POITIERS 86000
BAUNE GODEFROY 9 rue de l'Outarde Canepetière NEUVILLE DE POITOU 86170

PAVLOVIC ROBERT 63 rue d'Alsace CENON SUR VIENNE 86530
JOYEUX CORINNE  Cabinet Clément Krebs1 rue MadameCHATELLERAULT 86100
HERAULT XAVIER  Maison de santé5 place des TilleulsVIVONNE 86370

TOURAINE RICHARDCHRISTELLE Maison de santé, 5 place des TilleulsVIVONNE 86370
CHAIGNEAU VERONIQUE 7 place des Alisiers MIGNALOUX-BEAUVOIR 86550
LARDEAU AYMERIC 1 rue Robert Doisneau POITIERS 86000

BIRAULT FRANCOIS 115 Rue des couronneries POITIERS 86000
FOURNIER DAMIEN 5 rue des prunus CELLES LES VESCAUX 86600
VAUDOU BERTRAND 24 rue de la Cadoue SMARVES 86240

BRUNEAU STEPHANINIFRANCOISE  100 faubourg de la CueilleMirebalaisePOITIERS 86000
KANDEL OLIVIER 32 boulevard de l'Abbé FrémontPOITIERS 86000
BOICHE TAREK 26 rue de la Liberté LA TRIMOUILLE 86290

LAFARGUE CATHERINE 41 route de L'Ormeau BUXEROLLES 86180
OUNDA MEYBI FRANCOISE 14 rue du Dr Roux LATILLE 86190
DELEAU BOUGE EMMANUELLE2 place Pierre et Marie Curie COUHE 86700

DU BREUILLAC JEAN 4 rue des frères Caillé CHAUVIGNY 86300
BARON JEAN FRANCOIS34 Rue de l'Angelarde CHATELLERAULT 86100
BRECHON-GIRAUD CELINE 15 bis rue du Clos Gaultier POITIERS 86000

BESNIER MARC 8 Place de la mairie ITEUIL 86240
ABBES MALEK 8 Rue Henri Senellier SAINT MAURICE LA CLOUERE 86160
DECOUST JANE 136 bis rue de la Pierre Levée POITIERS 86000

KUTTER Emilie

MAESTRI Camille

JOSEPH Jean-Yves

COIQUAUD Emeline

PAUGET Théodore

Etudiant
VIENNE SASPAS n° 1

RICHARD Amélie

VIENNE SASPAS n° 2

VIENNE SASPAS n° 6

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 7

SASPAS

TRAIY Bilal

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 3

GUERIN Antoine

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 4

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 5

BRUN Sara

VIENNE SASPAS n° 9

DESPRES Amandine

VIENNE SASPAS n° 10

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 11

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 12

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 13

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 14

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 8

DUCLOS Julie

LARTIGUE Emma

SERVANT Axel

RIPAULT Eléa



Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP

DUTRUC CAMILLE 9 rue de l'Outarde Canepetière NEUVILLE DE POITOU 86170
BAUNE GODEFROY 9 rue de l'Outarde Canepetière NEUVILLE DE POITOU 86170
RASSINOUX TEXIERVIRGINIE 9 rue de l'Outarde Canepetière NEUVILLE DE POITOU 86170

AUDINET DOROTHEE 16 rue Pierre Marcou INGRANDES SUR VIENNE 86220
ARNAUD CLEMENT 16 rue Pierre Marcou INGRANDES SUR VIENNE 86220
DE COURREGES ARNAUD 16 rue Pierre Marcou INGRANDES SUR VIENNE 86220

CARLU JUSTINE Maison médicale René LaennecCHATELLERAULT 86100
OUNDA MEYBI FRANCOISE 14 rue du Docteur Roux LATILLE 86190
BLANCHARD TYPHAINE 5 rue Marie Curie ST MARTIN LA PALLU 86380

CAUNES NICOLE 115 rue des couronneries POITIERS 86000
BRUNO STEFANINI FRANCOISE  100 faubourg de la Cueille MirebalaisePOITIERS 86000
TISSERAUD TARTARINMARIE-FRANCE5 allée du Servon CHAUVIGNY 86300

FORGEOT RAPHAELLE Espace  médical de la Croche, 3 route de la Croche  CIVEAUXCIVEAUX 86320
PLANQUES AIRELLE 6 place de Rochemaux POITIERS 86000
FOURNIER DAMIEN 5 rue des prunus CELLES LES VESCAUX 86600

RETHORÉ-BERTHOMEEMILIE 8 pré Médart SAINT BENOIT 86280
BRECHON-GIRAUD CELINE 15 bis rue du Clos Gaultier POITIERS 86000
BENOIT                SOPHIE  8 Rue du Pré Médard ST BENOIT 86280

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT n° 7
KANDEL OLIVIER  32 boulevard Abbé GeorgesFrémontPOITIERS 86000
LARDEUR JEAN-MARC Cabinet Clément Krebs 1 rue Madame CHATELLERAULT 86100
CAILLEAU CHRISTOPHE 1 rue Pasteur LUSIGNAN 86600

Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP

FRITEL XAVIER CHU service gyneco/obs 70% POITIERS 86000
MIGNOT STEPHANIE 3 place des capétiens 30% POITIERS 86000

FRITEL BERTRAND CHU service de gyneco/obs 70%POITIERS 86000
PARNAUD LUCILE 11 rue Salvador Allende 30% CIVRAY 86400

FRITEL XAVIER CHU service gyneco/obs 70% POITIERS 86000
BIRAULT FRANCOIS 11 rue des couronnerie 30% POITIERS 86000

PIVERT Orlane

PICHAUD Louis

DUTHEIL Margot

LECA Pierre

PERDRIAUX Alexis

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT n° 6

STAGES MIXTES   CH/AMBULATOIRE

Etudiant
VIENNE FEMME ENFANT Stage mixte couplé Ambulatoire/CHU gynéco n° 1

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT Stage mixte couplé Ambulatoire/CHU gynéco n° 2

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT Stage mixte couplé Ambulatoire/CHU gynéco n° 3

FEMME/ENFANT AMBULATOIRE

Etudiant
VIENNE FEMME ENFANT n° 1

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT n° 2

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT n° 3

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT n° 4

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT n° 5

LHOSTE Victor

COUSSI-DERLINCOURT Maud

GRIMAUD Marie

BUCH Kitana

ROUGANNE Cindy


